
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: City Wide Miscellaneous Viaduct Improvements
SPECIFICATION No.: 85530
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Thursday, February 24, 2011 @ 1pm
CONFERENCE LOCATION Procurement Services, Bid & Bond Room - 301
USER DEPARTMENT: Dept. of Transportation
PROCUREMENT CONTACT: John Stewart, Jr. 312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE: March 17, 2011.

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
Laura J. Pager Gale Construction

Company of Illinois
315 W. McDonough Street, Joliet, IL

60436
lpager@galeconstructioncompany.com

815-722-4253 815-722-1053

Kevin Siksta HDR Construction
Control Corp.

30 N. LaSalle Street, Chicago, IL 60602
Kevin.siksta@hdrinc.com

312-443-4900 312-443-4901

Tom Pullukat HDR Construction
Control Corp.

30 N. LaSalle Street, Chicago, IL 60602
thomas.pullukat@hdrinc.com

312-443-4900 312-443-4901

Paul E. Spencer Herlihy Mid-Continent
Company

1306 Marquette Drive, Romeoville, IL
art@hmcco.net

630-378-1000 630-378-1001

Josh Ghera John Burns
Construction

Company

17601 Southwest Hwy., Orland Park, IL
60467

jghera@jbconstructionco.com

708-326-3330 708-326-3399

Jerry Jednoroz Knight E/A, Inc. 221 N. LaSall Street, Chicago, IL 60602
jjednoroz@knightea.com

312-577-3300 312-577-3526

Sally Gillan Southwind RAS, LLC 2250 Southwind Blvd., Bartlett, IL 60103
sally@southwindras.com

630-233-5700 630-524-9020


